
 

 
 Copyright 2005  ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD  Technical Services 
 

ELECTROLUX HOME PRODUCTS PTY LTD 
ABN 51 004 762 341 

 

 

WESTINGHOUSE 

 

CHEST FREEZERS 
 

 

 

INDEX 

 

SECTION PAGE Nº 

WCM1500WA Freezer Assy. 2 - 3 

WCM2100WA Freezer Assy. 4 - 5 

WCM3200WA Freezer Assy. 6 - 7 

WCM3200WA Freezer Assy. From S/Nº 542***** 8 - 9 

WCM5000WA Freezer Assy. 10 - 11 

WCM7000WA Freezer Assy. 12 - 13 

 

MODELS: 

  
WCM1500WA 
 

WCM2100WA 
 

WCM3200WA 
 

WCM5000WA 
 

WCM7000WA 

 Issue:  1 
 Technical Publication Nº  RE156  Book  C26 Date:  10/05 
 

WEB SITE ADDRESS: www.partnship.com.au 
 

From S/Nº 542***** 

Compressor change on 

model WCM3200WA 



 

Page 2  RE156 

  

 
 MODELS: WCM1500WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5297 

   FREEZER ASSY 



 

Page 3  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION  Ex. 5297 QTY 

1  1425734 Lid Assy, Foamed (Inc. Gasket & IDP) 1 

2  1421961 Handle, Basket 2 

3  1433702 Basket 1 

4  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

5  1411241 Spring, (Black) 2 

6  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid. 6 

7  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 6 

8  1410033 Hinge Assy. 2 

9  1448180 Service Cord 1 

10  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

11  1437540 Edge Cover Extrusion 4 

12  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

13  741300 Screw 1 

14  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

15  1416248 Cable Tie 140mm (White) 2 

16  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mount 4 

17  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

18  413153 Lock Washer 1 

19  364033 Nut 1 

20  ES5332 Drier 1 

21  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

22  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

23  1448155 Compressor, EZ1110CZ (Donper) 1 

24  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

25  1443607 Screw, 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut 2 

26  1411400 Control 1 

27  1440223 Capacitor, 4uf 400v Snap In  1 

28  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

29  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

30  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

31  1409199 Screw, (White)(Machine Compartment Cover) 4 

32  1448181 Harness, Donper Compressor 1 

33  1448156 Overload 1 

34  1448157 Start Device P.T.C. 1 

35  1448158 Terminal Cover. 1 

36  1448159 Clip, Terminal Cover 1 

37  1433789 Breaker Collar 1 

38  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

39  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

 



 

Page 4  RE156 

 

 
 MODELS: WCM2100WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5298 

   FREEZER ASSY. 



 

Page 5  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5298 QTY 

1  1433657 Lid Assy, Foamed (Inc. Gasket & IDP) 1 

2  1421961 Handle, Basket 2 

3  1411243 Spring, (Blue) 2 

4  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid 6 

5  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 7 

6  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

7  1410034 Hinge Assy. 2 

8  1433702 Basket, Freezer 1 

9  413403 Lock Washer 1 

10  1403438 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

11  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

12  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

13  1447050 Compressor GVT44 (Electrolux) 1 

14  1437540 Edge Cover Extrusion 4 

15  741300 Screw 2 

16  1437443 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

17  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 2 

18  413153 Lock Washer 2 

19  364033 Nut 2 

20  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

21  1446051 Service Cord 1 

22  1416248 Cable Tie, 140mm (White) 2 

23  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mounting 4 

24  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

25  1409199 Screws (White)(Machine Compartment Cover) 4 

26  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

27  ES5332 Drier 1 

28  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

29  1443607 Screw, 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut 2 

30  1411400 Control 1 

31  1440223 Capacitor, 4uf 400v Snap In 1 

32  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

33  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

34  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

35  1448164 Overload 1 

36  1441033 Start Device P.T.C. 1 

37  1441035 Junction Box 1 

38  1441036 Cover, Terminal 1 

39  1417072 Harness, Compressor 1 

40  1435329 Harness, Compressor to Freezer Light Harness 1 

41  1433790 Breaker Collar 1 

42  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

43  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

44  1417960 Lens, Light 1 

45  1433691 Lamp, 240v 15w E14 SES 1 

46  Q202263 Screw, Nº 8 x ½” T/F TA PAN HD 1 

47  1433692 Screw, Nº 8 Thread Nº 6 Head 2 

48  1433623 Light Switch, Tilt / Light Socket 1 

49  1436120 Housing, Light 1 

 



 

Page 6  RE156 

 

 
 MODELS: WCM3200WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5299 
   FREEZER ASSY 

 



 

Page 7  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5299 QTY 

1  1433660 Lid Assy, Foamed (Inc. Gasket & IDP)) 1 

2  1421961 Handle, Basket 4 

3  1411247 Spring, (Red) 2 

4  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid. 6 

5  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 7 

6  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

7  1410035 Hinge Assy. 2 

8  1433702 Basket, Freezer 2 

9  413403 Lock Washer 1 

10  1403438 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

11  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

12  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

13  1442389 Compressor ECR55HLP (Embraco) 1 

14  1437540 Edge Cover Extrusion 4 

15  1437443 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

16  741300 Screw 2 

17  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

18  1446050 Service Cord 1 

19  413153 Lock Washer 2 

20  364033 Nut 2 

21  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

22  1416570 Foot, Levelling 2 

23  ES5332 Drier 1 

24  1416248 Cable Tie, 140mm (White) 2 

25  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mounting 4 

26  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

27  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

28  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

29  1411400 Control 1 

30  1443607 Screw, 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut 2 

31  1440223 Capacitor, 4uf 400v Snap In 1 

32  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

33  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

34  1409199 Screw (White)(Machine Compartment Cover) 4 

35  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

36  1442659 Terminal Board & Cover Assy. 1 

37  1444852 Overload 1 

38  1442568 Start Device P.T.C. 1 

39  1433791 Breaker Collar 1 

40  1417072 Harness, Compressor 1 

41  1435331 Harness, Compressor to Freezer Light 1 

42  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

43  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

44  1417960 Lens, Light 1 

45  1433692 Screw, Nº 8 Thread Nº 6 Head 2 

46  1433623 Switch, Light Tilt / Light Socket 1 

47  1433691 Lamp, 15w 240v E14 SES 1 

48  Q202263 Screw, Nº 8 x ½” T/F TA PAN/HD 1 

49  1436120 Housing, Light 1 

 



 

Page 8  RE156 

 

 
 MODELS: WCM3200WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5371 

  From S/Nº 542***** FREEZER ASSY 



 

Page 9  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5371 QTY 

1  1433660 Lid Assy, Foamed (Inc. Gasket & IDP)) 1 

2  1421961 Handle, Basket 4 

3  1411247 Spring, (Red) 2 

4  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid. 6 

5  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 7 

6  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

7  1410035 Hinge Assy. 2 

8  1433702 Basket, Freezer 2 

9  413403 Lock Washer 1 

10  1403438 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

11  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

12  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

13  1448386 Compressor GVT61AA (Zanussi) 1 

14  1437540 Edge Cover Extrusion 4 

15  1437443 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

16  741300 Screw 2 

17  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

18  1446050 Service Cord 1 

19  413153 Lock Washer 2 

20  364033 Nut 2 

21  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

22  1416570 Foot, Levelling 2 

23  ES5332 Drier 1 

24  1416248 Cable Tie, 140mm (White) 2 

25  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mounting 4 

26  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

27  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

28  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

29  1411400 Control 1 

30  1443607 Screw, 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut 2 

31  1440223 Capacitor, 4uf 400v Snap In 1 

32  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

33  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

34  1409199 Screw (White)(Machine Compartment Cover) 4 

35  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

36  1443933 Overload 1 

37  1441033 Start Device P.T.C. 1 

38  1441035 Junction Box 1 

39  1441036 Terminal Cover  1 

40  1417072 Harness, Compressor 1 

41  1435331 Harness, Compressor to Freezer Light 1 

42  1433791 Breaker Collar 1 

43  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

44  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

45  1417960 Lens, Light 1 

46  1433692 Screw, Nº 8 Thread Nº 6 Head 2 

47  1433623 Switch, Light Tilt / Light Socket 1 

48  1433691 Lamp, 15w 240v E14 SES 1 

49  Q202263 Screw, Nº 8 x ½” T/F TA PAN/HD 1 

50  1436120 Housing, Light 1 



 

Page 10  RE156 

 

 
 MODELS: WCM5000WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5300 

   FREEZER ASSY. 



 

Page 11  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION  Ex. 5300 QTY 

1  1442645 Lid Assy, Foamed 1 

2  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid. 12 

3  1445141 Spring (White) 3 

4  1448764 Spacer, Hinge Lid 3 

5  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 9 

6  1445140 Hinge Assy. 3 

7  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

8  1433757 Basket, Freezer 2 

9  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

10  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

11  1446938 Compressor ECR65 (Embraco) 1 

12  1446051 Service Cord 1 

13  1437540 Edge Cover Extension 4 

14  741300 Screw 1 

15  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

16  364033 Nut 1 

17  413153 Lock Washer 1 

18  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

19  1416570 Foot, Levelling 2 

20  1416248 Cable Tie 140mm (White) 2 

21  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mounting 4 

22  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

23  1409199 Screw, (White)(Machine Comp. Cover) 4 

24  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

25  ES5332 Drier 1 

26  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

27  1443607 Screw, 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut Screw 2 

28  1411400 Control 1 

29  1443922 Capacitor, 5uf 400v Snap In 1 

30  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

31  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

32  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

33  1409111 Light, Indicator 1 

34  1417213 Harness, Compressor 1 

35  1442568 Start Device, P.T.C. 1 

36  1446939 Overload 1 

37  1442659 Terminal Board & Cover Assy. 1 

38  1433522 Breaker Collar 1 

39  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

40  1429085 Retainer, Gasket (Long) 2 

41  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

42  1410235 Screw, I.D.P. To Lid 36 

43  1429086 Retainer, Gasket (Short) 2 

44  1435038K Gasket 1 

45  1409196 Panel, Inner, Lid 1 

 



 

Page 12  RE156 

 

 
 MODELS: WCM7000WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5301 

   FREEZER ASSY. 



 

Page 13  RE156 

 

ITEM  PART N° DESCRIPTION Ex. 5301 QTY 

1  1442646 Lid Assy, Foamed 1 

2  1412482 Screw, Hinge To Lid 12 

3  1424272 Spring (Yellow) 3 

4  1448764 Spacer, Hinge Lid 3 

5  1403389 Screw, #12-14, 16.0mm 9 

6  1424391 Hinge Assy. (Yellow Spring) 3 

7  1411220 Sticker, Hinge 1 

8  1433757 Basket, Freezer 3 

9  1446051 Service Cord 1 

10  1418004 Plug, Drain 1 

11  1417999 Plug, Drain, Outer 1 

12  1443829 Compressor TPG1410 (Tecumseh) 1 

13  1437540 Edge Cover Extension 4 

14  741300 Screw 1 

15  1438128 Clamp, Service Cord 1 

16  364033 Nut 1 

17  413153 Lock Washer 1 

18  723048 Screw, #8-32 x 3/8” 4 

19  1416570 Foot, Levelling 2 

20  1416248 Cable Tie 140mm (White) 2 

21  1416655 Pin, Compressor Mounting 4 

22  1409191 Cover, Machine Comp. 1 

23  1409199 Screws (White)(Machine Comp. Cover) 4 

24  1446306 Grommet, Compressor Mounting 4 

25  ES5332 Drier 1 

26  1409732 Clip, Compressor Mounting 4 

27  1443607 8/32” x ½” Thread Cut Screw 2 

28  1411400 Control 1 

29  1443922 Capacitor, 5uf 400v Snap In 1 

30  1409101 Bracket, Control 1 

31  29143982 Clip, Knob 1 

32  1412423 Knob, Control 1 

33  1409111 Light, Indicator 1 

34  1443935 PTC Starter Relay 1 

35  1443934 Overload 1 

36  1443937 Terminal Board & Cover Assy. 1 

37  1417213 Harness, Compressor 1 

38  1433521 Breaker Collar 1 

39  715300 Scraper, Defrost 1 

40  1429084 Retainer Gasket (Long) 2 

41  1445033 Nameplate, Westinghouse 1 

42  1410235 Screw, I.D.P. To Lid 36 

43  1429086 Retainer, Gasket (Short) 2 

44  1435039K Gasket Assy. 1 

45  1409198 Panel, Inner, Lid 1 



 

Page 14  RE156 

 

 

Release Dates: 

 

 WCM1500WA   9/2005 
 WCM2100WA   9/2005 
 WCM3200WA   9/2005 
 WCM5000WA   10/2005 
 WCM7000WA   9/2005 
 
 WCM3200WA   10/2005 

 (From S/Nº 542*****) 


